DLRO 600
Digital Microhmmeter
DESCRIPTION
Megger DLRO600 measures resistances between 0.1 µΩ and 1 Ω,
at high currents.
This versatile instrument can provide test currents from 10 amps
up to 600 amps subject to the load resistance and supply voltage.
A large liquid crystal display provides all the information needed

Registered to ISO 9001:2000 Cert. no. Q 09290
Registered to ISO 14001-1996 Cert. no. EMS 61597
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD VERSIONS WITH TEST LEADS
Item (Qty) Order No.
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (English QWERTY keyboard) DLRO600-EN
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (French AZERTY keyboard) DLRO600-FR
Included Accessories
5 m (16.4 ft.) Lead set set comprising 2 x 50 mm2
current leads with clips and 2 potential
leads with clips 6220-755
Download Manager 6111-442
User Guide on CD-ROM 6172-763
RS232 download cable 25955-025
Quick Start Guide (English) 6172-782
Quick Start Guide (French) 6172-783
Warranty card. 6170-618
VERSIONS WITHOUT TEST LEADS
Item (Qty) Order No.
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (English QWERTY keyboard) DLRO600-EN-NLS
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (French AZERTY keyboard) DLRO600-FR-NLS
Included Accessories
Download Manager 6111-442
User Guide on CD-ROM 6172-763
RS232 download cable 25955-025